
 
 

Proposed Governor Meeting Dates 2019-20 

   

Tuesday 24 September 2019 

at 6.00 pm  

 

Full Governors GCSE & A Level Results 

Monday 14 October 2019 at 

6.00 pm 

 

Strategy Sub-Committee  

Thursday 28 November 

2019 at 4.30 pm 

 

Resource Sub-Committee Feeds into Trust meeting 

Schedule 

 

Thursday 28 November 

2019 at 6.00 pm  

 

Full Governors Feeds into Trust meeting 

Schedule 

 

Monday 13 January 2020 at 

6.00 pm 

 

Strategy Sub-Committee 

 

 

 

Tuesday 28 January 2020 at 

4.30 pm 

 

Resource Sub-Committee Feeds into Trust meeting 

Schedule 

 

Tuesday 28 January 2020 at 

6.00 pm  

 

Full Governors Feeds into Trust meeting 

Schedule 

DC1 

Monday 9 March 2020 at 

6.00 pm 

 

Strategy Sub-Committee 

 

 

Thursday 26 March 2020 at 

6.00 pm   

 

Full Governors DC2 

Thursday 7 May 2020 at 

4.30 pm 

 

Resource Sub-Committee Feeds into Trust meeting 

Schedule 

 

Thursday 7 May 2020 at  
 6.00 pm  

 

Full Governors Feeds into Trust meeting 

Schedule 

 

Monday 8 June 2020 at 6.00 

pm  

 

Strategy Sub-Committee  
 

Monday 22 June 2020 at 

4.30 pm 

 

Resource Sub-Committee Feeds into Trust meeting 

Schedule 

 

Monday 22 June 2020 at 

6.00  

Full Governors Feeds into Trust meeting 

Schedule 

DC3 

 


